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U.S. General Services Administration

FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Maine

Max lodging by month (excluding taxes.)

Primary Destination
Bar Harbor / Rockport

Kennebunk / Kittery /
Sanford

Portland

Standard Rate

County

Hancock / Knox

York

Cumberland /
Sagadahoc

Applies for all locations
without specified rates

2021 0Oct Nov

$166

$131

$149

$96

$124

$103

$110

$96

FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Maine

Dec

$124

$103

$110

$96

2022 Jan

$124

$103

$110

$96

Feb

$124

$103

$110

$96

Mar

$124

$103

$110

$96

Apr

$124

$103

$110

$96

May

$124

$103

$110

$96

Jun

$124

$103

$110

$96

Jul

$209

$200

$176

$96

Aug Sep

$209 $166

$200 $131

§176 $149

$96  $96

7



