

FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Maine

Max lodging by month (excluding taxes.)

Primary Destination	County	2021 Oct	Nov	Dec	2022 Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep
Bar Harbor / Rockport	Hancock / Knox	\$166	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$124	\$209	\$209	\$166
Kennebunk / Kittery / Sanford	York	\$131	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$200	\$200	\$131
Portland	Cumberland / Sagadahoc	\$149	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$176	\$176	\$149
Standard Rate	Applies for all locations without specified rates	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$96